Milliken’s CoFlex® TLC two layer compression kits are
designed to help deliver a streamlined approach and
excellent care in the treatment of venous leg ulcers.
Made in the USA, CoFlex TLC is designed to enhance
the experience of both the clinician and patient.
Clinicians can choose from a wide variety of options
to best solve their patients’ needs with the same easy
application. Patients will enjoy the comfort the

Larger
Limbs
ORDERING INFORMATION & HCPCS CODES
(Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System Codes)
*Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services (CMS) has verified that the HCPCS codes listed above
have been assigned to Andover Healthcare, Inc. (Updated July 2015)
Milliken Healthcare Products, LLC
920 Milliken Road, Spartanburg, SC, 29303 USA
© 2020 Milliken Healthcare Products, LLC. All rights reserved.
COFLEX® is a registered trademark of Andover Healthcare, Inc.
healthcare@milliken.com  I  healthcare.milliken.com  I  1-800-432-6686
Each case contains 8 inner boxes
Catalog # Description HCPCS Code*
8840UBZ-TN CoFlex TLC Zinc Lite - Lite Compression - 4” A6456 & A6452
8840UBZ-SC CoFlex TLC Zinc - Standard Compression - 4” A6456 & A6452
8840UBC-TN CoFlex TLC Calamine Lite - Lite Compression - 4” A6456 & A6452
8840UBC-SC CoFlex TLC Calamine - Standard Compression - 4” A6456 & A6452
8830UBZ-TN CoFlex TLC Zinc Lite - Lite Compression - 3” A6456 & A6452
8830UBZ-SC CoFlex TLC Zinc - Standard Compression  - 3” A6456 & A6452
8830UBC-TN CoFlex TLC Calamine Lite - Lite Compression  - 3” A6456 & A6452
8830UBC-SC CoFlex TLC Calamine - Standard Compression - 3” A6456 & A6452